
Franktown 08-13-19

Overall

Place Bib # Name Category

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 5 Clark, Justin A 00:16:33.87 28.07         0:00:00

2 18 Nied, Brandon A 00:16:42.01 27.84         0:00:08

3 3 Lee, Jonathan A 00:17:10.42 27.08         0:00:37

4 17 Taylor, Mike A 00:17:34.45 26.46         0:01:01

5 1 Renni, Josh A 00:17:34.70 26.45         0:01:01

6 8 Pearson, Nate A 00:17:57.26 25.90         0:01:23

7 11 Morris, Pete A 00:18:10.87 25.58         0:01:37

8 4 Bright, Tim A 00:18:16.60 25.44         0:01:43

9 27 Leonard, Michael A 00:18:25.86 25.23         0:01:52

10 14 Cuevas, Jose A 00:18:26.62 25.21         0:01:53

11 322 Gossi, Paul B 00:18:34.75 25.03         0:02:01

12 372 Seline, Matt B 00:18:37.62 24.96         0:02:04

13 10 Waters, Scott A 00:18:47.81 24.74         0:02:14

14 402 Opsal, Evan B 00:19:02.35 24.42         0:02:28

15 356 Demitrios, Victor B 00:19:35.57 23.73         0:03:02

16 306 Weiske, Kevin B 00:19:39.08 23.66         0:03:05

17 342 Reid, Mitch B 00:20:10.59 23.05         0:03:37

18 352 Christenson, Tracy B 00:20:16.04 22.94         0:03:42

19 364 Simcox, Tommy B 00:20:25.54 22.77         0:03:52

20 365 Trinh, Huy B 00:20:28.96 22.70         0:03:55

21 371 Wallace, Brian B 00:20:35.91 22.57         0:04:02

22 317 Bovet, John B 00:21:22.30 21.76         0:04:48

23 601 Iturriaga, Claudio C 00:21:43.84 21.40         0:05:10

24 629 Monaghan, Marc C 00:22:11.02 20.96         0:05:37

25 654 Papke, David C 00:22:46.72 20.41         0:06:13

26 622 Webb, Janelle C 00:23:40.03 19.65         0:07:06

27 633 Paul, Rich C 00:23:47.00 19.55         0:07:13

28 628 Eckert, Rik C 00:24:32.02 18.95         0:07:58

29 375 Plaize, Guillame B 00:30:13.75 15.38         0:13:40

DNF 326 Tafoya, Greg B



Franktown 08-13-19

Place Bib # Name Category

Total 
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Time Mph Gap

A's
1 5 Clark, Justin A 00:16:33.87 28.07         0:00:00

2 18 Nied, Brandon A 00:16:42.01 27.84         0:00:08

3 3 Lee, Jonathan A 00:17:10.42 27.08         0:00:37

4 17 Taylor, Mike A 00:17:34.45 26.46         0:01:01

5 1 Renni, Josh A 00:17:34.70 26.45         0:01:01

6 8 Pearson, Nate A 00:17:57.26 25.90         0:01:23

7 11 Morris, Pete A 00:18:10.87 25.58         0:01:37

8 4 Bright, Tim A 00:18:16.60 25.44         0:01:43

9 27 Leonard, Michael A 00:18:25.86 25.23         0:01:52

10 14 Cuevas, Jose A 00:18:26.62 25.21         0:01:53

11 10 Waters, Scott A 00:18:47.81 24.74         0:02:14

B's
1 322 Gossi, Paul B 00:18:34.75 25.03         0:00:00

2 372 Seline, Matt B 00:18:37.62 24.96         0:02:04

3 402 Opsal, Evan B 00:19:02.35 24.42         0:00:28

4 356 Demitrios, Victor B 00:19:35.57 23.73         0:01:01

5 306 Weiske, Kevin B 00:19:39.08 23.66         0:01:04

6 342 Reid, Mitch B 00:20:10.59 23.05         0:01:36

7 352 Christenson, Tracy B 00:20:16.04 22.94         0:01:41

8 364 Simcox, Tommy B 00:20:25.54 22.77         0:01:51

9 365 Trinh, Huy B 00:20:28.96 22.70         0:01:54

10 371 Wallace, Brian B 00:20:35.91 22.57         0:02:01

11 317 Bovet, John B 00:21:22.30 21.76         0:02:48

12 375 Plaize, Guillame B 00:30:13.75 15.38         0:11:39

DNF 326 Tafoya, Greg B

C's
1 601 Iturriaga, Claudio C 00:21:43.84 21.40         0:00:00

2 629 Monaghan, Marc C 00:22:11.02 20.96         0:00:27

3 654 Papke, David C 00:22:46.72 20.41         0:01:03

4 622 Webb, Janelle C 00:23:40.03 19.65         0:01:56

5 633 Paul, Rich C 00:23:47.00 19.55         0:02:03

6 628 Eckert, Rik C 00:24:32.02 18.95         0:02:48


